High Power
Fiber Coupled
Laser Diode
Mount
LDM
49800
Series
High Power

TEC current limits on a temperature controller, see application note #14: “Optimizing TEC Drive
Current”.
ORDERING INFORMATION
LDM-49840  High Power Butterfl y Mount
LDM-49840T  High Power Butterfl y Mount  with Case Control
LDM-49806*  49840 6-Pin Clamp
LDM-49808*  49840 8-Pin Clamp
LDM-49814*  49840 14-Pin Clamp
LDM-49860  High Power 2-Pin Module Mount
LDM-49860T  High Power 2-Pin Module Mount with Case Control
LDM-4986001 49860 Terminal Block for JDS Uniphase Devices
LDM-4986002 49860 Terminal Block for Bookham and EM4 Devices
LDM-4986003 49860 Terminal Block for Lumics Devices
CC-305H  6A CS Interconnect Cable, 9-pin to 7W2
CC-308H  20A CS Interconnect Cable, 13W3 to 7W2
CC-306HT  6A CS Interconnect Cable, 13W3 to 7W2
CC-501HT  6A TE Interconnect Cable, 15-pin D-sub to 7W2

bottom side allow confi guration of the 49840 for any
butterfl y module pin-out.
ORDERING INFORMATION
LDM-49840 High Power Butterfl y Mount
LDM-49840T High Power Butterfl y Mount with
  Case Control
LDM-49806 49840 6-Pin Clamp
LDM-49808 49840 8-Pin Clamp
LDM-49814 49840 14-Pin Clamp
LFS-498  Laser Fiber Spool
LDM-49860 HIGH POWER 2-PIN
MODULE MOUNT
The LDM-49860 is designed to support various
manufacturers’ high power 2-pin modules.  The laser
clamp provides alignment and excellent clamping
pressure even when the 2-pin module does not
include mounting fl anges.  The LDM-49860 is
designed to fi t 2-pin lasers from JDS Uniphase,
Bookham, Lumics, and EM4.  Please contact an ILX
Lightwave sales engineer if you have any questions
concerning fi xturing your 2-pin laser diode package to
the 49860.
ORDERING INFORMATION
LDM-49860 High Power 2-Pin Module Mount
LDM-49860T High Power 2-Pin Module Mount
  with Case Control
LDM-4986001 49860 Terminal Block for JDS
  Uniphase Devices
LDM-4986002 49860 Terminal Block for Bookham
  and EM4 Devices
LDM-4986003 49860 Terminal Block for Lumics
  Devices
LFS-498  Laser Fiber Spool
0
5
10
15
20
40 45 50 55 60
Heat Load (W)
M
in
im
um
 T
em
pe
ra
tu
re
 (°
C
)
Case temperature control range
of the LDM-49840T
Case temperature control range
of the LDM-49860T
0
5

bottom side allow confi guration of the 49840 for any
butterfl y module pin-out.
ORDERING INFORMATION
LDM-49840 High Power Butterfl y Mount
LDM-49840T High Power Butterfl y Mount with
  Case Control
LDM-49806 49840 6-Pin Clamp
LDM-49808 49840 8-Pin Clamp
LDM-49814 49840 14-Pin Clamp
LFS-498  Laser Fiber Spool
LDM-49860 HIGH POWER 2-PIN
MODULE MOUNT
The LDM-49860 is designed to support various
manufacturers’ high power 2-pin modules.  The laser
clamp provides alignment and excellent clamping
pressure even when the 2-pin module does not
include mounting fl anges.  The LDM-49860 is
designed to fi t 2-pin lasers from JDS Uniphase,
Bookham, Lumics, and EM4.  Please contact an ILX
Lightwave sales engineer if you have any questions
concerning fi xturing your 2-pin laser diode package to
the 49860.
ORDERING INFORMATION
LDM-49860 High Power 2-Pin Module Mount
LDM-49860T High Power 2-Pin Module Mount
  with Case Control
LDM-4986001 49860 Terminal Block for JDS
  Uniphase Devices
LDM-4986002 49860 Terminal Block for Bookham
  and EM4 Devices
LDM-4986003 49860 Terminal Block for Lumics
  Devices
LFS-498  Laser Fiber Spool
0
5
10
15
20
40 45 50 55 60
Heat Load (W)
M
in
im
um
 T
em
pe
ra
tu
re
 (°
C
)
Case temperature control range
of the LDM-49840T
Case temperature control range
of the LDM-49860T
0
5

TEC current limits on a temperature controller, see application note #14: “Optimizing TEC Drive
Current”.
ORDERING INFORMATION
LDM-49840  High Power Butterfl y Mount
LDM-49840T  High Power Butterfl y Mount  with Case Control
LDM-49806*  49840 6-Pin Clamp
LDM-49808*  49840 8-Pin Clamp
LDM-49814*  49840 14-Pin Clamp
LDM-49860  High Power 2-Pin Module Mount
LDM-49860T  High Power 2-Pin Module Mount with Case Control
LDM-4986001 49860 Terminal Block for JDS Uniphase Devices
LDM-4986002 49860 Terminal Block for Bookham and EM4 Devices
LDM-4986003 49860 Terminal Block for Lumics Devices
CC-305H  6A CS Interconnect Cable, 9-pin to 7W2
CC-308H  20A CS Interconnect Cable, 13W3 to 7W2
CC-306HT  6A CS Interconnect Cable, 13W3 to 7W2
CC-320  20A Interconnect Cable, 9W4 to 7W2